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1 HC Empor Rostock 129 414 482 800 316 592 739 418 671 696 441 599 559 578 546 483 593 525 622 10.201

2 VfL Lübeck-Schwartau 129 484 533 694 379 539 625 303 557 579 328 475 417 468 410 367 482 411 504 8.683

3 HC Elbflorenz 414 484 105 489 170 255 535 570 367 481 575 586 543 529 270 492 496 522 414 8.297

4 EHV Aue 482 533 105 405 174 171 454 592 274 385 517 523 484 468 212 433 435 463 353 7.460

5 SG BBM Bietigheim 800 694 489 405 491 277 122 528 130 147 483 376 415 355 305 433 322 383 244 7.398

6 Dessau-Rosslauer HV 316 379 170 174 491 284 503 422 363 457 394 500 455 498 241 388 464 437 385 7.323

7 HSC Coburg 2000 592 539 255 171 277 284 295 458 115 251 439 445 438 389 121 354 356 385 278 6.442

8 Eulen Ludwigshafen 739 625 535 454 122 503 295 430 179 111 380 259 312 254 268 330 220 282 141 6.438

9 HSG Nordhorn-Lingen 418 303 570 592 528 422 458 430 459 398 56 194 123 203 338 123 222 153 292 6.283

10 DJK Rimpar 671 557 367 274 130 363 115 179 459 77 416 317 364 282 173 335 249 311 170 5.807

11 TV Großwallstadt 696 579 481 385 147 457 251 111 398 77 347 258 295 220 222 297 186 249 108 5.764

12 TV Emsdetten 441 328 575 517 483 394 439 380 56 416 347 171 111 157 311 77 172 107 247 5.727

13 TSV Bayer Dormagen 599 475 586 523 376 500 445 259 194 317 258 171 67 71 318 121 102 72 174 5.627

14 TUSEM Essen 559 417 543 484 415 455 438 312 123 364 295 111 67 107 277 82 120 55 194 5.416

15 VfL Gummersbach 578 468 529 468 355 498 389 254 203 282 220 157 71 107 261 108 45 59 118 5.169

16 ThSV Eisenach 546 410 270 212 305 241 121 268 338 173 222 311 318 277 261 226 228 257 149 5.133

17 ASV Hamm-Westfalen 483 367 492 433 433 388 354 330 123 335 297 77 121 82 108 226 122 57 197 5.024
18 TuS Ferndorf 593 482 496 435 322 464 356 220 222 249 186 172 102 120 45 228 122 74 86 4.973
19 VfL Eintracht Hagen 525 411 522 463 383 437 385 282 153 311 249 107 72 55 59 257 57 74 147 4.948
20 TV 05/07 Hüttenberg 622 504 414 353 244 385 278 141 292 170 108 247 174 194 118 149 197 86 147 4.823

10.201 8.683 8.297 7.460 7.398 7.323 6.442 6.438 6.283 5.807 5.764 5.727 5.627 5.416 5.169 5.133 5.024 4.973 4.948 4.823 126.935
567 482 461 414 411 407 358 358 349 323 320 318 313 301 287 285 279 276 275 268 353

20.402 17.366 16.594 14.921 14.797 14.645 12.885 12.877 12.565 11.614 11.528 11.454 11.255 10.831 10.338 10.265 10.048 9.946 9.895 9.646 253.871
1.133 965 922 829 822 814 716 715 698 645 640 636 625 602 574 570 558 553 550 536 705
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Liga gesamt Ø (einfacher Weg)

Liga Ø (einfacher Weg)

HBL2 - Link zur Karte 2021/22

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1XNla2NoIv4xwsd0dG8ihQy68a_pIKP3W&usp=sharing
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HSG Konstanz Winterersteig 23, 78462 Konstanz 
VfL Lübeck-Schwartau An der Hansehalle 1, 23554 Lübeck
HC Elbflorenz  Weißeritzstraße 4, 01067 Dresden
Handball SV Hamburg Krochmannstr. 55, 22297 Hamburg 
EHV Aue Ringstraße 15, 08294 Lößnitz
SG BBM Bietigheim Schwarzwaldstraße 40, 74321 Bietigheim Bissingen 
HSC Coburg 2000 Oudenaarder Str. 1, 96450 Coburg
DJK Rimpar Stettiner Str. 1, 97074 Würzburg
TuS N-Lübbecke Rote Mühle 1, 32312 Lübbecke 
HSG Krefeld Glockenspitz 352, 47809 Krefeld
TV Emsdetten Friedrichstr. 4, 48282 Emsdetten
TSV Bayer Dormagen An der Römerziegelei 1, 41539 Dormagen 
TUSEM Essen Ernestinenstr. 57, 45141 Essen An den Sportstätten 6, 45468 Mülheim a. d. R.
ThSV Eisenach Sportpark 1, 99817 Eisenach 
VfL Gummersbach Heiner-Brand-Platz 1, 51643 Gummersbach
TV 05/07 Hüttenberg Hauptstr. 107, 35625 Hüttenberg 
TuS Ferndorf Am Park, 57223 Kreuztal 
ASV Hamm-Westfalen Ostwennemarstraße 100, 59071 Hamm 
Wilhelmshavener HV Friedenstraße 103, 26386 Wilhelmshaven
Dessau-Rosslauer HV Robert-Bosch-Straße 54, 06847 Dessau-Roßlau
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck Bahnhofstr. 15, 82256 Fürstenfeldbruck
TV Großwallstadt Dammsfeldstr. 11, 63820 Elsenfeld
HSG Nordhorn-Lingen Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 15, 48527 Nordhorn Lindenstraße 24a, 49808 Lingen
Eulen Ludwigshafen Erzbergerstraße 89, 67063 Ludwigshafen
VfL Eintracht Hagen Stadionstraße 22, 58097 Hagen
1.VfL Potsdam 1990 Am Luftschiffhafen, 14471 Potsdam
HC Empor Rostock Tschaikowskistraße 43, 18069 Rostock (5) Südring 90, 18055 Rostock (14)
HC Oppenweiler/Backnang Jahnstraße 12, 71570 Oppenweiler Jahnstraße 15, 71522 Backnang
HBW Balingen-Weilstetten Auf Stetten 1, 72336 Balingen
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An den Sportstätten 6, 45468 Mülheim a. d. R.

Lindenstraße 24a, 49808 Lingen

Südring 90, 18055 Rostock (14)
Jahnstraße 15, 71522 Backnang
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HC Empor Rostock Südring 90, 18055 Rostock 20.402,0 20402 17366

VfL Lübeck-Schwartau An der Hansehalle 1, 23554 Lübeck 17.366,0
HC Elbflorenz  Weißeritzstraße 4, 01067 Dresden 16.594,0
EHV Aue Ringstraße 15, 08294 Lößnitz 14.920,6

SG BBM Bietigheim 14.796,6

Dessau-Rosslauer HV 14.645,0
HSC Coburg 2000 Oudenaarder Str. 1, 96450 Coburg 12.884,8

Eulen Ludwigshafen Erzbergerstraße 89, 67063 Ludwigshafen 12.876,8

HSG Nordhorn-Lingen Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 15, 48527 Nordhorn 12.565,2
DJK Rimpar Stettiner Str. 1, 97074 Würzburg 11.614,0
TV Großwallstadt Dammsfeldstr. 11, 63820 Elsenfeld 11.527,6
TV Emsdetten Friedrichstr. 4, 48282 Emsdetten 11.453,8

TSV Bayer Dormagen An der Römerziegelei 1, 41539 Dormagen 11.254,6
TUSEM Essen Ernestinenstr. 57, 45141 Essen 10.831,0

VfL Gummersbach Heiner-Brand-Platz 1, 51643 Gummersbach 10.338,2
ThSV Eisenach Sportpark 1, 99817 Eisenach 10.265,4

ASV Hamm-Westfalen Ostwennemarstraße 100, 59071 Hamm 10.048,2
TuS Ferndorf Am Park, 57223 Kreuztal 9.946,2
VfL Eintracht Hagen Stadionstraße 22, 58097 Hagen 9.895,0
TV 05/07 Hüttenberg Hauptstr. 107, 35625 Hüttenberg 9.645,8

Schwarzwaldstraße 40, 74321 Bietigheim 
Bissingen 

Robert-Bosch-Straße 54, 06847 Dessau-
Roßlau
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16594 14920,6 14796,6 14645 12884,8 12876,8 12565,2
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11614 11527,6 11453,8 11254,6 10831 10338,2 10265,4
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10048,2 9946,2 9895 9645,8
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